The details of our products are given completely free of undertaking.  Since their application lies outside our control, we cannot accept any liability for the results.
User shall determine the suitability of the product for its intended use, and user assumes all risk and liability whatsoever in connection therewith. All rights reserved
            VapCor Protection Products
NOSPRAY PROTECTION SYSTEM
DESCRIPTION
NoSpray Protection System is an aluminium/glass cloth jacketing system designed to prevent the
flammable spray of hot oil which can come in contact with hot surfaces thus causing fires in vessel engine
rooms. NoSpray is available in tape or sheet format and is coated one side with a silicone adhesive for

overlapping 50% to secure the NoSpray Sheet.
For Protection of Insulated High Temperature Surfaces
NoSpray Sheet can be used as a protective shield on
insulated hot surfaces which are in close proximity to
potential oil spray in the engine room
3. Apply NoSpray Sheet or Tape peeling off the adhesive
film a little at a time so as not to contaminate adhesive surface with dust or oil prior to application.
Wrap snugly (not too tight) around pipe or joint in the likely direction of an oil spray leak. NoSpray
Sheet or Tape should be continued to a point where any potential leaks would occur safely away
from hot surfaces that could cause combustion
4. For maintenance and repairs, NoSpray can be removed by cutting with a knife, or tearing off with
pliers
5. NoSpray cannot be reused once removed from service
Packaging
Product Code  WIDTH LENGTH ROLLS/BOX
A06-NS35-028 35mm 10 Meters 28
A06-NS50-020 50mm 10 Meters 20
A06-NS100-012 100mm 10 Meters 12
A06-NS140-007 140mm 10 Meters 7
A06-NS250-004 250mm 10 Meters 4
A06-NS500-002 500mm 10 Meters 2
A06-NS1000-001 1000mm 10 Meters 1
Combined Vessel Packs can be supplied on request or items can be
ordered individual rolls
Master Distributor: VapCor Inc.
Canada